WARRANTY

(LEASED EQUIPMENT)

The Vendor identified below of the equipment described at Exhibit A to Property Schedule No. 1 (the
“Equipment”) to a Master lease-Purchase Agreement between M.S.T. Government Leasing, LLC, as lessor
(the “Lessor”’) and NHSAU 03, as lessee (the “Lessee”), commencing on July 01, 2012, (the “Lease-
Purchase”) hereby warrants to Lessee that, if any such Equipment malfunctions through no fault of Lessee
during the term of the Lease-Purchase (terminating on June 30, 2018) and such Equipment cannot be
repaired promptly, Vendor promptly will replace such Equipment with equipment which is equal to or superior
in quality and capabilities to the Equipment being replaced, at no cost to Lessee.

The only exclusions to this Warranty are as follows:

1. This Warranty will expire for an item of Equipment when the life expectancy of such item of
Equipment in number of copies, as shown on Schedule A(P) attached hereto, is exceeded:;

2. This Warranty will expire for an item of Equipment at the date which is ten years after such |
Equipment was first offered for sale or lease by the manufacturer as shown on Schedule A(P)
attached hereto.

Vendor: Oce NH

Street Address: 520 Avepd? D
City/StatefZip: _Willisfon, VT 05495
By (signature):

Name: .mo&: Fisher

Title: General Manager




SERVICE AND SUPPLY CONTRACT
(LEASED EQUIPMENT)

The Vendor identified below of the equipment described at Exhibit A to Property Schedule No. 1 (the “Equipment”) to
a Master Lease-Purchase Agreement between M.S.T. Government Leasing, LLC, as lessor (the “Lessor”) and NHSAU 03,
as lessee (the “Lessee”), commencing on July 01, 2012 , (the “Lease-Purchase”) hereby contracts with Lessee for the term
of the Lease-Purchase (terminating on June 30, 2018) to provide comprehensive services, supplies, and maintenance to
such Equipment, excluding only the cost of paper, transparencies, and staples, at a cost per copy per item of Equipment as
shown on Schedule A attached hereto. In addition, for high-speed duplicators, Vendor may charge the cost shown on
Schedule A attached hereto for masters used when the number of copies made by use of such masters is, on an annual
average, fewer than 100. Vendor shall provide a four-hour response time to all service calls.

On July 1 of each calendar year during the term of the Lease-Purchase, Vendor, at its option, may increase such §
costs per copy under this Service and Supply Contract (the “Contract’) by §% or by a percentage equal to the increase
during the immediately preceding 12-month period of “The Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers (CPI-U) for the
U.S. City Average for All ltems, 1982-84 = 100,” whichever is less.

On July 1 of each calendar year during the term of the Lease-Purchase, Vendor shall credit to Lessee any cost of
this Contract prepaid by Lessee and unused by Lessee because fewer copies were made by Lessee during the Contract
period,ending on such July 1 than were originally estimated under this Contract to be made by Lessee during such period. If
the Léase-Purchase is terminated prior to the end of its term, Vendor shall prorate and return to Lessee, within 30 days of
such termination, any cost of this Contract prepaid by Lessee and unused by Lessee because of such early termination of
the Lease-Purchase.

Client Acknowledgement of Vendor Commitment

Vendor: Lessee: NHSAU 03

Street Address: Street Address: 183 Hillside Avenue
City/State/Zip: City/State/Zip: Berlin, NH 03570,

- N
By (signature: By (signature): S é
4

v
Name: _Am<\: Fisher Name: Bryan Lamirande

Title: General Manager Title: Business Administrator




SCHEDULE A - LEASED EQUIPMENT

Client
Vendor

NHSAU 03
Oce NH

Building

Department

Model

Industry
Intro Date

Equipment
Life Expectancy

Serial
Number

07/2012
Contract

Begin Meter

Cost/Copy

COLOR
Cost/Copy

Berlin High

Athletics — Melanson

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030081

0

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

CTE Office

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001519

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Guidance Hall

Canon |IR3245i

07/08

1,000,000

DHK17155

$.00360

N/A

Berlin High

Health Occupations

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001520

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Level 3 Central Office

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001694

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Level 3 Central Office

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030126

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Level 3 Principal's Office

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030123

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Level 3 Work Room

Canon IR6075

10/10

4,000,000

HTK16157

$.00360

N/A

Berlin High

Level 3 Work Room

Canon IR6075

10/10

4,000,000

HTK15506

$.00360

N/A

Berlin High

Library

Canon IRC5045

10/09

1,000,000

GPQ63455

$.00450

$.04995

Berlin High

Math Lab Top Floor

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030076

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Resource Room

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO01511

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Room 100

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030127

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 101

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030131

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 102

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030130

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 103

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001487

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Room 300

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001474

$.00490

$.04995

7-1-03




Building

Department

Model

Industry

Equipment

Serial

0772012
Contract

Cost/Copy

COLOR

Intro Date| Life Expectancy| Number Cost/Copy

Begin Meter
2030120 0

Berlin High Room 301 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 302 Special Education |Canon IR3245i 07/08 1,000,000 DHK19572 50 $.00360 N/A

Berlin High Room 400 Art Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001476 $.00490| $.04995

Berlin High Room 500 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQ001498 $.00490[ $.04995

Berlin High Room 501 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030132 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 502 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030129 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 504 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001697 $.00490, $.04995

Berlin High Room 505 Oce VL5022 12/08 1,000,000 2030159 $.00490 N/A

Oce VL5022 12/08

Berlin High Room 506 1,000,000 2030158 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 507 Oce VL5022 12/08 1,000,000 2030135 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 508 Oce VL5022 12/08 1,000,000 2030155 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 511 Oce VL5022 12/08 1,000,000 2030159 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 512 Oce VL5022 12/08 1,000,000 2030161 $.00490 N/A

Berlin High Room 513 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001539 $.00490, $.04995

Berlin High Room 514 Graphic Arts Canon IRC7065 10/09 3,000,000 HJY53465 $.00450| $.04995

Berlin High Room 514 Graphic Arts Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001537 $.00490| $.04995

Berlin High Room 514 Graphic Arts Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQO01716 $.00490[ $.04995

Berlin High Room 516 Child Care Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQ001535 $.00490 $.04995

Berlin High Room 517 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQ001522 $.00490 $.04995

Berlin High Room 600 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030150 $.00490 N/A




Building

Department

Model

Industry
Intro Date

Equipment
Life Expectancy

Serial
Number

07720712
Contract
Begin Meter

Cost/Copy

COLOR
Cost/Copy

Berlin High

Room 602

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030153

0

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 603

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030151

0

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 604

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030152

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 605

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2063077

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 606

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030067

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 608 Science Lab

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001517

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Room 609

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030154

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 611

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030074

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 612

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030079

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 613

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030162

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 615

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030078

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 616

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030147

$.00490

N/A

Berlin High

Room 617

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001518

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin High

Vice Principal’s Office
(Forestall)

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030124

$.00490

N/A

Berlin Junior High

Custodian’s Office

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030083

$.00490

N/A

Berlin Junior High

Gym Office

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030145

$.00490

N/A

Berlin Junior High

Library

Canon IRC5035

10/09

750,000

GNW64582

$.00450

$.04995

Berlin Junior High

Main Office

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAOQOQ1533

$.00490

$.04995

Berlin Junior High

Office 2nd Floor

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030060

$.00490

N/A

Berlin Junior High

Room 402

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001750

$.00490

$.04995




Building

Department

Model

Industry
Intro Date

Equipment
Life Expectancy

Serial
Number

0772012
Contract

Cost/Copy

COLOR
Cost/Copy

Begin Meter
2030144 0

Berlin Junior High |Room 406 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 501 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001516 $.00490| $.04995

Berlin Junior High  |Room 502 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030059 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 504 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030063 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 508 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001499 $.00490| $.04995

Berlin Junior High  |Room 509 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030054 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High [Room 512 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030055 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 514 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030138 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 515 Speech Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030148 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 601 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030141 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 602 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030139 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 603 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030143 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |[Room 605 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAO001696 $.00490| $.04995

Berlin Junior High |Room 606 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030140 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 607 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030146 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 609 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030128 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High [Room 610 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030137 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High  |Room 612 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030134 $.00490 N/A

Berlin Junior High [Teachers' Room Canon IR6075 10/10 4,000,000 HTK12563 $.00360 N/A

1 Floor Hall Canon IR6075 10/10 HTK15518

Brown Elementary

4,000,000 $.00360, N/A




Building

Department

Model

Industry
Intro Date

Equipment
Life Expectancy

Serial
Number

0772012
Contract
Begin Meter

Cost/Copy

COLOR
Cost/Copy

Brown Elementary

1 Floor Hall

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO01700

0/0

$.00490

$.04995

Brown Elementary

2" Floor Hall

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001703

0/0

$.00490

$.04995

Brown Elementary

Basement Hall

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO001701

0/0

$.00490

$.04995

Brown Elementary

Secretary's Office

Canon IR3245i

07/08

1,000,000

DHK17152

50

$.00360

N/A

Brown Elementary

Top Floor

Canon IR3245i

07/08

1,000,000

DHK20614

50

$.00360

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Principal’s Office

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAQ01515

$.00490

$.04995

Hillside Elementary

Principal's Office

Canon IRC5045

10/09

1,000,000

GPQ63462

$.00450

$.04995

Hillside Elementary

Room 201 Principal’s Office

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030056

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 201 Principal's Office

Canon IRC5051

10/09

3,000,000

GQM65369

$.00450

$.04995

Hillside Elementary

Room 202

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030037

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 203

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030061

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 204

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030085

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 205

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030080

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 208

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAQO01704

$.00490

$.04995

Hillside Elementary

Room 210

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030082

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 211

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030136

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 302

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030004

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 304

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030058

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 305

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030057

$.00490

N/A

Hillside Elementary

Room 305

Oce VL3200x

08/10

750,000

2030057

$.00490

N/A




Building

Department

Model

Industry
Intro Date

Equipment
Life Expectancy

Serial
Number

0772012
Contract
Begin Meter

Cost/Copy

COLOR
Cost/Copy

Room 306

Canon LBP5460

08/11

MEMAO001450

0/0

$.00490

$.04995

Hillside Elementary 750,000

Hillside Elementary |Room 309 Canon LBP5460 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQ001709 0/0 $.00490| $.04995

Hillside Elementary |Room 310 Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030084 0 $.00490 N/A

Hillside Elementary |Room 311 Special Ed Oce VL3200x 08/10 750,000 2030052 0 $.00490 N/A

Hillside Elementary [Teachers' Room Canon IR6075 10/10 4,000,000 HTK15439 50 $.00360 N/A

Teachers' Room Canon IR6075 10/10 4,000,000 HTK15259 50 $.00360 N/A

Hillside Elementary

Hillside Elementary [Teachers’ Room Canon LBP5460 | 08/11 750,000 MEMAOQ001710 $.00490, $.04995

Marston School

Special Education

Canon IRC5045

10/09

1,000,000

GPQ62329

$.00450

$.04995

Marston School

Special Education

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAO01708

$.00490

$.04995

Marston School

Title One

Canon IRC5045

10/09

1,000,000

GPQ63422

$.00450

$.04995

SAU #3

Main Office

Canon IRC5051

10/09

3,000,000

GQM63104

$.00450

$.04995

SAU 3

Main Office

Canon LBP5460

08/11

750,000

MEMAOQ001713

$.00490

$.04995

Subject to change and correction.




