(LEASED EQUIPMENT)

during the term of the Lease-Purchase (terminating on June 30, 2018) and such Equipment cannot be in quality and capabilities to the Equipment being replaced, at no cost to Lessee. repaired promptly, Vendor promptly will replace such Equipment with equipment which is equal to or superior Purchase") hereby warrants to Lessee that, if any such Equipment malfunctions through no fault of Lessee (the "Lessor") and NHSAU 03, as lessee (the "Lessee"), commencing on July 01, 2012, (the "Lease-"Equipment") to a Master lease-Purchase Agreement between M.S.T. Government Leasing, LLC, as lessor The Vendor identified below of the equipment described at Exhibit A to Property Schedule No. 1 (the

The only exclusions to this Warranty are as follows:

- 1. This Warranty will expire for an item of Equipment when the life expectancy of such item of Equipment in number of copies, as shown on Schedule A(P) attached hereto, is exceeded;
- 2. This Warranty will expire for an item of Equipment at the date which is ten years after such attached hereto. Equipment was first offered for sale or lease by the manufacturer as shown on Schedule A(P)

Vendor:	Oce NH
Street Address:	520 Avenue D
City/State/Zip:	Willispon, VT 05495
By (signature):	Mari
Name:	Kevin Fisher
Title:	General Manager

SERVICE AND SUPPLY CONTRACT

(LEASED EQUIPMENT)

such Equipment, excluding only the cost of paper, transparencies, and staples, at a cost per copy per item of Equipment as of the Lease-Purchase (terminating on June 30, 2018) to provide comprehensive services, supplies, and maintenance to as lessee (the "Lessee"), commencing on July 01, 2012, (the "Lease-Purchase") hereby contracts with Lessee for the term a Master Lease-Purchase Agreement between M.S.T. Government Leasing, LLC, as lessor (the "Lessor") and NHSAU 03, average, fewer than 100. Vendor shall provide a four-hour response time to all service calls. Schedule A attached hereto for masters used when the number of copies made by use of such masters is, on an annual shown on Schedule A attached hereto. In addition, for high-speed duplicators, Vendor may charge the cost shown on The Vendor identified below of the equipment described at Exhibit A to Property Schedule No. 1 (the "Equipment") to

U.S. City Average for All Items, 1982-84 = 100," whichever is less. during the immediately preceding 12-month period of "The Consumer Price Index for All Urban Consumers (CPI-U) for the costs per copy under this Service and Supply Contract (the "Contract") by 5% or by a percentage equal to the increase On July 1 of each calendar year during the term of the Lease-Purchase, Vendor, at its option, may increase such

the Lease-Purchase such termination, any cost of this Contract prepaid by Lessee and unused by Lessee because of such early termination of the Léase-Purchase is terminated prior to the end of its term, Vendor shall prorate and return to Lessee, within 30 days of period ending on such July 1 than were originally estimated under this Contract to be made by Lessee during such period. If this Contract prepaid by Lessee and unused by Lessee because fewer copies were made by Lessee during the Contract On July 1 of each calendar year during the term of the Lease-Purchase, Vendor shall credit to Lessee any cost of

Vendor: By (signature: City/State/Zip: Street Address: Title: Name: 520 Avenue D Willigron, VT, 05495 Oce NH General Manager **Kevin Fisher** Street Address: Title: By (signature): City/State/Zip: Name: Client Acknowledgement of Vendor Commitment **Business Administrator** Berlin, NH 03570 183 Hillside Avenue NHSAU 03 Bryan Lamirande me

SCHEDULE A - LEASED EQUIPMENT

Client NHSAU 03 Vendor Oce NH

7.1.03								
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001474	750,000	1 1/80	Canon LBP5460	Room 300	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001487	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 103	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030130	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 102	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030131	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 101	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030127	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 100	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001511	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Resource Room	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030076	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Math Lab Top Floor	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00450	50/50	GPQ63455	1,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5045	Library	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK15506	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	Level 3 Work Room	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK16157	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	Level 3 Work Room	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030123	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Level 3 Principal's Office	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030126	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Level 3 Central Office	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001694	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Level 3 Central Office	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001520	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Health Occupations	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00360	50	DHK17155	1,000,000	07/08	Canon IR3245i	Guidance Hall	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001519	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	CTE Office	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030081	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Athletics - Melanson	Berlin High
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Equipment Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

N/A	\$.00490	0/0	2030150	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 600	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001522	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 517	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001535	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 516 Child Care	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001716	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 514 Graphic Arts	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001537	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 514 Graphic Arts	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00450	0	HJY53465	3,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC7065	Room 514 Graphic Arts	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001539	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 513	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030161	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 512	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030159	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 511	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030155	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 508	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030135	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 507	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030158	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 506	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030159	1,000,000	12/08	Oce VL5022	Room 505	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001697	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 504	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	158	2030129	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 502	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030132	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 501	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001498	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 500	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001476	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 400 Art	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00360	50	DHK19572	1,000,000	07/08	Canon IR3245i	Room 302 Special Education	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030120	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 301	Berlin High
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Equipment Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001750	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 402	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030060	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Office 2nd Floor	Berlin Junior High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001533	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Main Office	Berlin Junior High
\$.04995	\$.00450	50/50	GNW64582	750,000	10/09	Canon IRC5035	Library	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030145	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Gym Office	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030083	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Custodian's Office	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030124	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Vice Principal's Office (Forestall)	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001518	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 617	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030147	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 616	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030078	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 615	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030162	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 613	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030079	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 612	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030074	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 611	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030154	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 609	Berlin High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001517	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 608 Science Lab	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030067	750,000	01/80	Oce VL3200x	Room 606	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2063077	750,000	01/80	Oce VL3200x	Room 605	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030152	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 604	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030151	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 603	Berlin High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030153	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 602	Berlin High
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Equipment Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK15518	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	1 st Floor Hall	Brown Elementary
N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK12563	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	Teachers' Room	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030134	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 612	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030137	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 610	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030128	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 609	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030146	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 607	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030140	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 606	Berlin Junior High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001696	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 605	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030143	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 603	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030139	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 602	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030141	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 601	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030148	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 515 Speech	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030138	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 514	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030055	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 512	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	6	2030054	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 509	Berlin Junior High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001499	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 508	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030063	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 504	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030059	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 502	Berlin Junior High
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001516	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 501	Berlin Junior High
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030144	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 406	Berlin Junior High
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Equipment Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

N/A	\$.00490	0	2030057	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 305	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030057	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 305	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030058	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 304	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030004	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 302	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030136	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 211	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030082	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 210	Hillside Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001704	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 208	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030080	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 205	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030085	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 204	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030061	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 203	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030037	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 202	Hillside Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00450	50/50	GQM65369	3,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5051	Room 201 Principal's Office	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030056	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 201 Principal's Office	Hillside Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00450	50/50	GPQ63462	1,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5045	Principal's Office	Hillside Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001515	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Principal's Office	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00360	50	DHK20614	1,000,000	07/08	Canon IR3245i	Top Floor	Brown Elementary
N/A	\$.00360	50	DHK17152	1,000,000	07/08	Canon IR3245i	Secretary's Office	Brown Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001701	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Basement Hall	Brown Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001703	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	2 nd Floor Hall	Brown Elementary
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001700	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	1 st Floor Hall	Brown Elementary
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Equipment Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001713	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Main Office	SAU 3
\$.04995	\$.00450	0/0	GQM63104	3,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5051	Main Office	SAU #3
\$.04995	\$.00450	0/0	GPQ63422	1,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5045	Title One	Marston School
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001708	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Special Education	Marston School
\$.04995	\$.00450	50/50	GPQ62329	1,000,000	10/09	Canon IRC5045	Special Education	Marston School
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001710	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Teachers' Room	Hillside Elementary Teachers' Room
N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK15259	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	Teachers' Room	Hillside Elementary Teachers' Room
N/A	\$.00360	50	HTK15439	4,000,000	10/10	Canon IR6075	Teachers' Room	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030052	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Hillside Elementary Room 311 Special Ed	Hillside Elementary
N/A	\$.00490	0	2030084	750,000	08/10	Oce VL3200x	Room 310	Hillside Elementary Room 310
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001709	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 309	Hillside Elementary Room 309
\$.04995	\$.00490	0/0	MEMA001450	750,000	08/11	Canon LBP5460	Room 306	Hillside Elementary
COLOR Cost/Copy	Cost/Copy	07/2012 Contract Begin Meter	Serial Number	Industry Equipment Intro Date Life Expectancy	Industry Intro Date	Model	Department	Building

Subject to change and correction.